ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
PARTS WASHER LEASING AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES/PS72350000

Mod. Description Status Date Amount
no. (approved
or
pending)
1 Updated pricing agreement Approved | 11/28/2022 $0
2 Revised scope of services Approved 3/25/2024 $0
3 Increased contract authority Approved 1/26/2026 $144,337.50
4 Increase contract authority Pending Pending $356,513.62
and extend Period of
Performance through April
30, 2027
Modification Total: $500,851.12
Original Contract: 5/1/2021 $1,443,375.00

Total:

$1,944,226.12




